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The restaurant from Maryland Heights offers 79 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price
of $19.6. Charlie Gitto’s at Hollywood Casino offers a delectable selection of Italian cuisine, featuring pasta, veal,
chicken entrees, steaks, and seafood specialties. The restaurant combines the same delicious flavors as its
sister locations with the exciting atmosphere of Hollywood Casino.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Pasta & Risotto

SEAFOOD RISOTTO $32.0

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $15.0

Main Course

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO $12.0
Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA $19.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $8.0

Appetizers

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

Wine

MARSALA $4.0

Pizza- @ 20Cm

NUNZIO

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Pasta Specialties

CHICKEN RIGATONI $20.0
Modifiers
LEMONATA $28.0

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI

Seafood Entrees

SEAFOOD PASTA SUZANNE

Beef Entrees
PETIT FILET MIGNON (6 OZ. $42.0

Italian Classics
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

Dinner - Sides
GARLIC CHEESE TOAST

Le Pasto

LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAMS

Vinny's Pastas And
Plates

VEAL PARMIGIANO $39.0

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Salad Choices

MIXED GREEN $10.0
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Steaks, Poultry, Prime Rib

FILET MIGNON 8 OZ

Beef Styles

HERB BUTTER

Leaves And Bowls
CLASSIC CAESAR

Main Courses

SKEWERS
BEEF RAVIOLI

Gnocchi

PARMIGIANO
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Steaks

NY STRIP (14 OZ.
RIBEYE STEAK

Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
FRIED CALAMARI

Side Dishes

CREAMED SPINACH
GNOCCHI AU GRATIN
CHEF'S VEGETABLE

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

$4.0

$11.0

$28.0
$21.0

$29.0
$21.0

$49.0

$32.0
$30.0
$14.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$13.0

PEPPERONI PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA
SICILIAN PIZZA

Entrées

SICILIAN GARLIC DIP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
TOASTED RAVIOLI
MEATBALLS IN POMODORO
EGGPLANT NAPOLEON

CG SIGNATURE SHRIMP

Pasta

RAVIOLI
RIGATONI
CANNELLONI
HOMEMADE CANNELLONI
HOMEMADE MANICOTTI
RIGATONI WITH SAUSAGE
TORTELLINI WITH CREAM
HOMEMADE LASAGNA
PENNE BORGHESE

Ingredients Used
gagin.  CHEESE

PORK MEAT

FRENCH ONION

SAUSAGE
SALMON

GARLIC

BUTTER

CHICKEN BREAST
PRAWNS

$13.0
$15.0

$5.0
$21.0

$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$21.0

$28.0
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HALIBUT PORK CHOP
MEAT
These Types Of Dishes APPETIZER
Are Being Served TUNA STEAK
' , LOBSTER CHICKEN
. .. BREAD PIZZA
SPAGHETTI SALAD
PASTA
Charlie Gitto's
777 Casino Center Maryland Opening Hours:
Heights, MO 63043, United Monday 16:30-22:00
States Tuesday 16:30-22:00

Wednesday 16:30-22:00
Thursday 16:30-22:00
Friday 16:30-23:00
Made with Menu Saturday 16:30-23:00
Sunday 16:30-21:00
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