

https://menuweb.menu
777 Casino Center Maryland Heights, MO 63043, United States
+13147728898,+13147707663 - http://www.charliegittos.com/

The restaurant from Maryland Heights offers **79** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$19.6. Charlie Gitto's at Hollywood Casino offers a delectable selection of Italian cuisine, featuring pasta, veal, chicken entrees, steaks, and seafood specialties. The restaurant combines the same delicious flavors as its sister locations with the exciting atmosphere of Hollywood Casino.

Bread

GARLIC BREAD



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Pasta Specialties CHICKEN RIGATONI	\$20.0
Soups		Modifiers	
LOBSTER BISQUE		LEMONATA	\$28.0
Pasta & Risotto		Italian Specialties	
SEAFOOD RISOTTO	\$32.0	ARANCINI	
Chicken Dishes		Seafood Entrees	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.0	SEAFOOD PASTA SUZANNE	
Main Course		Beef Entrees	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$12.0	PETIT FILET MIGNON (6 OZ.	\$42.0
Penne		Italian Classics	
PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$19.0	BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	
Baked Potatoes		Dinner - Sides	
BAKED POTATO	\$8.0	GARLIC CHEESE TOAST	
Appetizers		Le Pasto	
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD		LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAMS	
Wine		Vinny's Pastas And	
MARSALA	\$4.0	Plates	
Pizza - Ø 20Cm		VEAL PARMIGIANO	\$39.0
NUNZIO		Sides	

MIXED GREEN \$10.0

GARLIC BUTTER

Salad Choices

CHEESE PIZZA

4	
6	
-	

Steaks, Poultry, Prime Rib		PEPPERONI PIZZA		
FILET MIGNON 8 OZ		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$13.0	
_		SICILIAN PIZZA	\$15.0	
Beef Styles		_		
HERB BUTTER	\$4.0	Entrées		
		SICILIAN GARLIC DIP	\$5.0	
Leaves And Bowls		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$21.0	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$11.0	TOASTED RAVIOLI		
		MEATBALLS IN POMODORO		
Main Courses		EGGPLANT NAPOLEON		
SKEWERS	\$28.0	CG SIGNATURE SHRIMP		
BEEF RAVIOLI	\$21.0	.		
0		Pasta		
Gnocchi		RAVIOLI		
PARMIGIANO	\$29.0	RIGATONI		
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$21.0	CANNELLONI		
Otaalsa		HOMEMADE CANNELLONI	\$20.0	
Steaks		HOMEMADE MANICOTTI	\$20.0	
NY STRIP (14 OZ.	\$49.0	RIGATONI WITH SAUSAGE	\$20.0	
RIBEYE STEAK		TORTELLINI WITH CREAM	\$20.0	
Coofood		HOMEMADE LASAGNA	\$21.0	
Seafood		PENNE BORGHESE		
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$32.0			
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$30.0	Ingredients Used		
FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0	CHEESE		
Side Dishes		PORK MEAT		
	60.0	FRENCH ONION		
CREAMED SPINACH	\$8.0	SAUSAGE		
GNOCCHI AU GRATIN	\$8.0	SALMON	\$28.0	
CHEF'S VEGETABLE	\$8.0	GARLIC		
Pizza		BUTTER		
		CHICKEN BREAST		

\$13.0

PRAWNS



HALIBUT

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



LOBSTER BREAD SPAGHETTI **PORK CHOP**

MEAT

APPETIZER

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN

PIZZA

SALAD

PASTA

Charlie Gitto's

777 Casino Center Maryland Heights, MO 63043, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:30-22:00 Tuesday 16:30-22:00 Wednesday 16:30-22:00 Thursday 16:30-22:00 Friday 16:30-23:00 Saturday 16:30-23:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00